



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

PRODUCT CODE: 20833

BRANDING: Freshways

PRODUCT NAME: Classic Platter Tray
16 Piece

MARKETING DESCRIPTOR: N/A

DESCRIPTOR: A selection of sandwich quarters

Egg Mayonnaise: Hard-boiled egg, spring onion & chives in seasoned mayonnaise on brown bread with oatmeal.

Ham & Cheese: Formed cooked ham with added water, red cheddar cheese & mayonnaise on white bread.

Chicken & Stuffing: Cooked chicken breast pieces & stuffing with seasoned mayonnaise on malted wheat bread.

WEIGHT:	Egg Mayonnaise (6 triangle quarters)	240g
	Ham & Cheese (6 triangle quarters)	210g
	Chicken & Stuffing (8 triangle quarters)	314g

UNITS PER CASE: N/A

PRODUCED AT: Freshways Ltd., Poppintree, Finglas, Dublin 11.



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

GENETIC MODIFICATION

Substance	Contained	Comments
Genetically Modified Material	No	

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

EGG MAYONNAISE

INGREDIENTS: Brown Bread with Oatmeal [Wheat Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Wholemeal **WHEAT** Flour, **OATMEAL**, **WHEAT** Bran, Yeast, Demerara Sugar, Salt, **WHEAT** Gluten, **SOYA** Flour, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate), Palm Fat, Preservative (Calcium Propionate), Flour Treatment Agents (Ascorbic Acid, L- Cysteine), Rapeseed Oil, **WHEAT** Starch], Hard-Boiled **EGG** (43%), Mayonnaise [Rapeseed Oil, Water, Pasteurised **EGG**, Spirit Vinegar, Pasteurised **EGG** Yolk, Sugar, Salt, Dextrose, Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Flavouring (contains **MUSTARD**), Paprika Extract)], Reduced Fat Spread (**MILK**), Spring Onion, Chives, Lemon Juice, Salt, White Pepper.

HAM & CHEESE

INGREDIENTS: White Bread [Wheat Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, **SOYA** Flour, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Flour Treatment Agents (Ascorbic Acid, L-Cysteine), Rapeseed Oil, Palm Fat, **WHEAT** Starch], Formed Cooked Ham with Added Water (27%) [Pork, Water, Salt, Dextrose, Stabilisers (Triphosphates, Polyphosphates, Diphosphates), Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate), Preservative (Sodium Nitrite)], Red Cheddar Cheese (13%) (**MILK**) (with Colour (Annatto Norbixin)), Mayonnaise [Rapeseed Oil, Water, Pasteurised **EGG**, Spirit Vinegar, Pasteurised **EGG** Yolk, Sugar, Salt, Dextrose, Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Flavouring (contains **MUSTARD**), Paprika Extract].



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

CHICKEN & STUFFING

INGREDIENTS: Malted Wheat Bread [Wheat Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Wholemeal **WHEAT** Flour, Malted **WHEAT**, **WHEAT** Gluten, Yeast, Salt, Malted **BARLEY** Flour, **SOYA** Flour, Emulsifier (E472e), Dextrose, Preservative (E282), Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Flour Treatment Agent (E300), **WHEAT** Starch], Cooked Chicken Breast (20%) [Chicken Breast, Cornflour], Mayonnaise [Rapeseed Oil, Water, Pasteurised **EGG**, Spirit Vinegar, Pasteurised **EGG** Yolk, Sugar, Salt, Dextrose, Stabilisers (E412, E415), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Flavouring (contains **MUSTARD**), Paprika Extract], Stuffing (11%) [Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Wholemeal **WHEAT** Flour, **OATMEAL**, Yeast, **WHEAT** Bran, Salt, Demerara Sugar, Emulsifiers (E471, E472e, E481), **SOYA** Flour, **WHEAT** Gluten, Rapeseed Oil, Preservative (E282), Palm Fat, Flour Treatment Agent (E300), **WHEAT** Starch), Onion, Sunflower Oil, Herbs, Salt, White Pepper, Yeast Extract], Cracked Black Pepper.

ALLERGY ADVICE

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

NOTE: This type of product fall under Article 8 (7) (b) of Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011

As a result labelling for this product will be as follows:



Classic Platter Tray

A selection of sandwich quarters

Allergy Advice: Contains: Wheat, Oats, Barley, Soya, Egg,
Mustard, Milk

Use By (end of): 13/11/24 Keep refrigerated <5°C

Code: 20833

Freshways Ltd., Poppintree, Finglas, Dublin 11



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

SUITABLE FOR DETAILS

Suitable For	Yes / No	Comments
Ovo-lacto Vegetarians	No	
Vegans	No	

WARNING/CAUTION STATEMENTS

Although every care has been taken to remove bones, some may remain.

NUTRITION/HEALTH CLAIMS

On Pack Nutrition/Health Claims	Can the claim be made
No claims made on pack	N/A

DURABILITY DATA

Use By (end of): DDMMYY

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep refrigerated <5°C.



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

NUTRITION INFORMATION

EGG MAYONNAISE

Typical Values		Per 100g
Energy	kJ	939
	kcal	224
Fat	g	11
of which saturates	g	2.0
Carbohydrate	g	22
of which sugars	g	1.6
Fibre	g	2.7
Protein	g	9.6
Salt	g	0.94

HAM & CHEESE

Typical Values		Per 100g
Energy	kJ	1035
	kcal	247
Fat	g	11
of which saturates	g	3.3
Carbohydrate	g	23
of which sugars	g	1.1
Fibre	g	1.0
Protein	g	13
Salt	g	1.5



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

CHICKEN & STUFFING

Typical Values		Per 100g
Energy	kJ	1144
	kcal	273
Fat	g	13
of which saturates	g	1.3
Carbohydrate	g	25
of which sugars	g	2.3
Fibre	g	2.6
Protein	g	12
Salt	g	0.94

Note: Nutrition information rounded as per EU rounding guidelines.

FLASHES/ICONS

N/A

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

N/A

BARCODE

N/A

PACKAGING

Primary

Plastic Platter Tray & Lid

Label Type

Freshways Food Co. Branded Unit Label